


Item Number

[C IS e Y2 B N \O R

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
21
22
23
26
27
28
29
30
31
33
800

Part Number

90518524
244043-00
000000-00
90541381
244179-00
244053-00
330019-04
244075-00
244077-01
000000-00
610785-00
99368-01
90519954
244333-00
244065-00
244076-00
46629-01
AF-100
243603-00
244058-00
243805-00
681914-00

598435-00SV

244463-00
243431-00
244058-00
000000-00

PartsList for GH600 Type 2

Description

HANDLE ASSEMBLY
RETAINER,CORD

No Longer Available
SWITCH

TRIGGER

SPRING, TRIGGER
SCREW,PLASTITE
LEAD WIRE ASSY

AUX .HANDLE ASSY
No Longer Available
SCREW,MACHINE
NUT,HEX

KNOB

LABEL

LATCH BUTTON
MOTOR HOUSING
CONNECTOR
REPLACEMENT SPOOL
SPRING

GUARD ASSY COMPLETE
BLADE

SCREW

LEVER

ADJUST BLOCK
LABEL

GUARD ASSY COMPLETE
No Longer Available
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